
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Class 
ATL  -016  
ATL -Open 
NAF1000 
ATL  -016 
ATL  -016 
ATL  -016 
ATL -Open 
ATL -Open 
ATL -Open 
NAF1000 

No. 
21 
3 

39 
74 
63 
66 
2 
8 

17 
93 

Name 
Jimmy Simpson 

Hayden Bowlsbey 

Nathan Byrd 

Dudley Fleck 

Jim Booth 

Richard Zober 

Oliver Westling 

Austin Hill 

Bob Corliss 

Steve Hamilton 

Sponsor 
K-Hill Motorsports LLC 

IGY6 Motorsports 

Arrive Drive Motorsports - TILSON / Signing Day Sports / BYRD Racing 

K-Hill - Mazda / Hoosier / Miller High Life 

K-Hill Motorsports 

K-Hill  Motorsports - Zober Industries Inc. 

JENSEN 

Austin Hill Motorsports LLC - Southern Ohio Equipment Co / G-Loc Brakes / Big Tex Trailers / PJ Trailers / CM Truck Beds / Rc Trailers 

Alliance Racing - Robert Talbott Motorsports 

Hamilton Motorsports - CSI Leasing & epcUSA.com 

Best Tm 
1:46.421 
1:56.821 
1:57.173 
1:59.613 
2:02.384 
2:19.296 

In Lap 
10 
6 
8 
8 
8 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

10.400 
10.752 
13.192 
15.963 
32.875 

Make/Model 
Swift 016 

Ligier JS3 

2012 JDR JDR 

2006 Swift 016 Mazda 

2006 Swift 016/Mazda 

2006 Swift 016a Mazda 

2019 Ligier Ligier JS F3 

2019 Ligier F3 

2001 Swift 014.a 

2020 JDR F1000 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 2 No Working Transponder 
Car 2 will lose 2 fast laps from Qualifying 1 for causing session stoppage 

Printed: 4/28/2023 1:24:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon and Michelle Prokopf 

Chief Steward Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at Mid Ohio 2023 

Atlantic/F1000 Championship Series 

 Atlantic/F1000 Practice 2 

Practice started at 12:49:48 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

4/28/2023 12:50 PM 


